BROOKFIELD BUSINESS PARTNERS L.P. UNITS

BROOKFIELD BUSINESS PARTNERS L.P. UNITS

ISIN: BMG162341090

Overview

2024/05/31 22:00:00

WKN:

Price

24.51 CAD

Difference © -1.03%(-0.25)
General attributes
ISIN BMG162341090
Symbol BBU.UN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,232 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

24.31 CAD (100)
24.82 CAD (100)
24.90 CAD
24.91 CAD
24.28 CAD
24.7648 CAD
24.594 CAD
17,169
422,254.39
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/31
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/24

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG162341090&ID_NOTATION=162390939
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b309b16902ea73257fa60a07f99cd673d4b7046a3b291820dd2884315d35349c&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c125bc9a36be80f61&time=1717429317&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2898eef144f4ef304444a202b50049765f8f4c03cebb563099835746445bc1b0&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=03dec8901007760e6&time=1717429317&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ca2b12340c436a36c6d7ce18244d83a8c4964a356587c7be2aaaa45322ca121&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=34ca6548dcd1932ce&time=1717429317&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39de7fee5773cc29fb5de6e87b593e55518bb39716d836b1d1517ac45bceb0de&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2a0c86be8e5eaa0e1&time=1717429317&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9f2bde396bf6ada04b85557814ba08db3380a4b4f7bcb03dd728cc679fae535&idfile=60401&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60401%2F2024-05-24%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f356f8e4198e47926&time=1717429317&tool=RSC

BROOKFIELD BUSINESS PARTNERS L.P. UNITS

Details

2024/05/31 22:00:00

Sy

Price
24.51 CAD r
. 40.00
Difference © -1.03%(-0.25) |
| (H
General attributes h
35.00 ' !
ISIN BMG162341090 J’ “
Symbol BBU.UN I“|
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange 1| F
30.00 i|
Currency CAD ||' H
Sector Financial | w H kr
Security type Stock l H m ‘
Market cap (m) 1,232 EUR 25.00 I ! m J
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX | ' b J hw
Market data 20.00
Bid (Bid size) 24.31 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 24.82 CAD (100)
Open 24.90 CAD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 24.91 CAD
Low 24.28 CAD
Close (prev. day) 247648 CAD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 24.594 CAD
Volume (pcs) 17,169
Trading volume 422,254.39 Price data
Number of trades 130 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 25.14 CAD (26,627)
Last size 100 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 26.15 CAD (48,841)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 28.05 CAD (50,622)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 24.76 CAD (43,950)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 31.82 CAD (2024/02/12)
Perf (%) +9.08% -2.35% -31.65% YTD Low | date 24.28 CAD (2024/05/31)
Perf (abs.) +2.04 -0.59 -11.35 52 Weeks High | date 31.82 CAD (2024/02/12)
Beta 0.98 1.26 1.27 52 Weeks Low | date 16.86 CAD (2023/10/31)
Volatility 27.22 35.43 38.29
All listings for BROOKFIELD BUSINESS PARTNERS L.P. UNITS
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 22:00 24.51 CAD 0.42 130
Exchange 31
NYSE 2024/05/ 22:00 18.08 USD 0.12 64
31
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=162390939
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163765217

BROOKFIELD BUSINESS PARTNERS L.P. UNITS

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Brookfield

Contact Details
BROOKFIELD BUSINESS PARTNERS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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